

	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	01
	02
	29-1-11
	Vii-B 
New
	Mirza S/o Sajawal
	1.00
	44
45
47
48
	12.4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	02
	01
	29-1-11
	Vii-B
New
	Ahmsd Din S/o M, Ameen
	1.00
	33
43
104
	15.14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity

	03
	67
	13-11-9
	Vii-B
Old
	M.Ameen S/o Ali Bux
	1.00
	101
103
	6.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conmfarmlty 

	04
	66
	13-11-9
	Vii-B

	Atta Hussain & 3 Others
	.43
	3
4
64
	6.27
	
	
	
	Vii-A
	12
	8-4-85

	Baig M,
	.43
	3.4
64
	6.27
	Conmfarmlty 

	05
	65
	13-11-9
	Vii-B

	Changul S/o Mir M, & 1 Other
	.44
	3,4
64
	6.3
	
	
	
	Vii-A
	12
	8-4-85

	Mir M,
	.44
	3.4
64
	6.3
	Conmfarmlty 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	06
	64
	26-5-9
	Vii-B 

	Izat Khan S/o Changul & 3 Others
	.22
	3,4
64
	3.1
	Vii-B 
	48
	9-1-4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	07
	63
	14-4-9
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B  Choondiko  Mortgage
	.25
	17
& 11 Others
	8-.23
	Vii-B
	37
	29-3-99
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity

	08
	62
	13-3-9
	Vii-B
	Z.T.B   Choondiko Mortgage
	.22
	9,10
& 7 Others
	9.19
	Vii-B
	34
	14-11-1998
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	09
	61
	13-3-9
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B   Choondiko Mortgage
	1.00
	108
109
110
112
	14.32
	Vii-B
	46
	10-10-3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	10
	60
	20-2-6
	Vii-B

	N.B.P.  Choondiko Mortgage 
	1.00
	80
81
& 3 Others
	15.15
	Vii-B
	50
	15-1-4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 


	SIGNATURE OF MUKHTIARKAR                              SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER                                                          SIGNATURE OF VERIFYING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR / RRO (E&J)
NAME:__________     N AME:_________NAME:__________                                                                     

SEALSEALSEAL









	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	11
	59
	20-2-2006
	Vii-B 

	N.B.P   Choondiko Mortgage 
	1.00
	84
85
90
91
	15.24
	Vii-B 
	49
	15-1-4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	12
	58
	23-6-05
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B  Choondiko  Mortgage
	1.00
	82
& 3  Others
	13.37
	Vii-B
	57
	23-5-5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity

	13
	57
	23-5-5
	Vii-B
	Ismail S/o Ghulam M,
	1.00
	82,93
105
106
	13.37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	14
	56
	23-5-5
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B   Choondiko Mortgage
	.11
	20,153
& 5 Others
	1.39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	15
	55
	23-5-5
	Vii-B

	Abubakar S/o M, Bux
	1.00
	95
& 3 Others
	16.10
	Vii-B
	36
	28-11-98
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	In Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	16
	54
	3-10-5
	Vii-B 

	Z.T.B    Choondiko Mortgage 
	1.00
	326
& 5 Others
	15.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	53
	31-12-4
	Vii-B

	Sahib Dino S/o Ghulam
	1.00
	326
& 5 Other
	15.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity

	18
	52
	27-12-4
	Vii-B
	M,Usman S/o M, Yousif
	1.00
	36,38
34
	14.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	19
	51
	12-2-4
	Vii-B

	M,Haroon S/o Imam Bux
	1.00
	135
& 3 Others
	15.22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	20
	50
	15-1-4
	Vii-B

	M,Hashim S/o M,Paryal
	1.00
	80
& 04  Others
	15.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	21
	49
	15-1-4
	Vii-B 

	Lal Dino S/o M, Paryal
	1.00
	84
85
90
91
	15-24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	22
	48
	9-1-4
	Vii-B

	Motan S/o Mir M,
	.44
	3.4
64
	6.3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity

	23
	47
	6-1-4
	Vii-B
	Sajan S/o Gaman
	.25
	66
96
	2.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	24
	46
	6-10-3
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B   Choondiko  Mortgage 
	1.00
	108
109
110
112
	14.32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	25
	45
	30-4-3
	Vii-B

	Ali Hassan S/o M,Paryal
	1.00
	108
& 3  Others
	14.32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	26
	44
	8-1-3
	Vii-B 

	Z.T.B    Choondiko Mortgage 
	.42
	20,153
& 5 Others
	7.17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	27
	43
	8-1-3
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B  Choondiko Mortgage
	.11
	220
& 11  Others
	8.31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity

	28
	42
	13-12-2
	Vii-B
	Z.T.B  Choondiko Mortgage
	1.00
	50,51
52
	14.21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	29
	41
	15-11-2
	Vii-B

	Ali Dino S/o Haji Motan
	1.00
	50.51
52
	14.21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	30
	40
	11-1-1
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B   Choondiko Mortgage
	.25
	17-18
& 9 Others
	8.14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	31
	39
	18-5-2000
	Vii-B 

	Z.T.B    Choondiko Mortgage 
	.20
	94 & 9 Others
	6.35
	VII-B
	29
	14-10-97
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	32
	38
	29-3-2000
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B   Choondiko Mortgage 
	.22
	9.10
& 7 Others
	9.19
	Vii-B
	32
	14-10-97
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity

	33
	37
	19-3-99
	Vii-B
	Z.T.B  Choondiko Mortgage 
	.25
	17,18
& 10  Others
	08-23
	
	
	
	Vii-A
	10
13
15
	8-4-85
	Qayoom S/o Imam Bux
	.25
	17,18
&  10
Others
	8.23
	Conformity 

	34
	36
	28-11-98
	Vii-B

	Abubakar S/o M, Bux
	1.00
	95
145
146
147
	16.10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	35
	35
	26-11-98
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B  Choondiko  Mortgage
	.25
	17,18
& 10  Others
	8-14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	36
	34
	14-11-98
	Vii-B 

	Z.T.B    Choondiko Mortgage 
	.22
	9-10
& 7 Others
	9-19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	37
	33
	18-2-98
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B   Choondiko Mortgage 
	.22
	555
& 13  Others
	8.33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Entry of Deh Tajal 

	38
	32
	14-10-97
	Vii-B
	M,Paryal S/o M,Yousif & Others
	.22
	9
& 8 Others
	08-23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	In Conformity 

	39
	31
	14-10-97
	Vii-B

	M,Ismail S/o Azizullah & Others
	.07
	94
&  9  Others
	34.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	In Conformity 

	40
	30
	10-10-97
	Vii-B

	Ahmed Din S/o M, Din & Other
	.20
	94
& 9  Others
	6.35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	41
	29
	14-10-97
	Vii-B 

	M,Ameen S/o Ali Bux & Others
	1.00
	94 & 9 Others
	34.15
	
	
	
	Vii-A
	17
7
	8-4-85
	Ali Bux S/o G,Ali
	1.00
	94
& 9 Others
	34.15
	Conformity 

	42
	28
	8-6-94
	Vii-B

	Abubakar S/o M, Bux
	.42
	20
& Others
	17.35
	
	
	
	Vii-A
	3.11
13
	`1985
	M,Bux S/o Bago
	.42
	20 & 6 Others
	17.35
	Conformity

	43
	27
	8-6-94
	Vii-B
	Lakho S/o M, Khan & 3  Others
	.41
	20
& Others
	7.17
	
	
	
	Vii-A
	3.11
13
	1985
	M,Bux  S/o Bago
	.42
	20 & 6  Others
	17.35
	Conformity 

	44
	26
	8-6-94
	Vii-B

	M,Khan S/o Bago Khan  &  1 Others
	.50
	20.153
154
	3.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	45
	25
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	Jan M, S/o Dost M,
	.25
	58
	1.00
	
	
	
	Vii-A
	05
	8-4-85
	Kaoro S/o Khair M,
	.25
	58
	1.00
	Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	46
	24
	22-11-89
	Vii-B 

	Wahid Bux S/o Khanwand Dino & Other
	1.00
	20,153
154
	6.00
	
	
	
	Vii-A
	03
	8-4-85
	Aachar
	1.00
	20.153
154
	6.00
	Conformity 

	47
	23
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	Hamz Ali S/o Ghulam Rajpar
	1.00
	139
140
141
	10.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind 
InConformity

	48
	22
	22-11-89
	Vii-B
	M,Haroon S/o Imam Bux
	1.00
	135
& Others
	13.35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government
	
	
	
	UnSind In Conformity 

	49
	21
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	Ilahi Bux S/o M,paryal
	1.00
	25,26
& Others
	15.11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind In Conformity 

	50
	20
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	M,Umar S/o M,Yousif
	1.00
	6.7
8
	13.32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind In Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	51
	19
	22-11-89
	Vii-B 

	Ahmed Din S/o M,Ameen
	1.00
	33
43
104
	15.14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind 
InConformity

	52
	18
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	M,Ameen S/o Ali Bux
	1.00
	101
103

	6.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind 
InConformity

	53
	17
	22-11-89
	Vii-B
	M,Usman S/o M, Yousif
	1.00
	36
34
38
	14.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government
	
	
	
	UnSind In Conformity 

	54
	16
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	Ali Hassan S/O M,Paryal
	1.00
	108
109
110
112
	14.32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind In Conformity 

	55
	15
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	Ismail S/o G,Muhammad
	1.00
	82,90
105
	13.37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind In Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	56
	14
	22-11-89
	Vii-B 

	L:al Dino S/o M, Paryal
	1.00
	84
85
90
91
	15.24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind 
InConformity

	57
	13
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	M,Hatim S/o M, Pryal
	1.00
	80.81
83
100
107
	15.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind 
InConformity

	58
	12
	22-11-89
	Vii-B
	Shuja M,
	1.00
	59
	4.17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government
	
	
	
	UnSind In Conformity 

	59
	11
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	Khuda Bux 
Allah Rakhio
	1.00
	39
40
42
46
	16.04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind In Conformity 

	60
	10
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	Mirza S/o Sajwal
	1.00
	44,45
47,48
	12.04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind In Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	61
	09
	22-11-89
	Vii-B 

	Ali Dino S/o Haji Motan
	1.00
	50,51
52
	14.23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	1.00
	50,51
52
	14.23
	Unsind 
InConformity

	62
	08
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	Shuja M, S/o Khalique Dino 
	1.00
	49
102

	7.32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	1.00
	
	
	Unsind 
InConformity

	63
	07
	22-11-89
	Vii-B
	Niaz Ali S/o M, Haroon
	1.00
	70.71
& Others
	14.6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government
	
	
	
	UnSind In Conformity 

	64
	06
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	Taib Din   Imam Bux
	1.00
	68,69
74
	16.10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind In Conformity 

	65
	05
	22-11-89
	Vii-B

	M,Ayoub S/o Imam Bux
	1.00
	23.24
41.67
	13.35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind In Conformity 
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	1STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICRO FILIMED VI VII A PREPARED
 DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ON WARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTRISED RECORD OF RIGHTS


	  NAME OF DISTRICT  KHAIRPUR NAME OF TAULKA   NARANAME OF DEH  Dhedhano

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. 
& DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION.
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED 
VI-VII-A (1986-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS


	SR.NO
	LATEST ENTRY NO.
	DATE:
	REGISTER
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE: 
	REGISTER
	ENTRY NO.
	DATE OF ENTRY
	NAME OF OWNER
	SHARE
	SURVEY NO.
	AREA
	

	66
	04
	22-11-89
	Vii-B 

	Changul S/o Mir Khan
	1.00
	87.86
	6.29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind 
InConformity

	67
	03
	20-8-89
	Vii-B

	M,Yaqoob S/o Bahadur
	1.00
	2.5
& Others

	23.24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Government 
	
	
	
	Unsind 
InConformity

	68
	02
	25-1-89
	Vii-B
	Z.T.B  Choondiko Mortgage 
	.25
	17 & 10 Others
	8.14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 

	69
	01
	29-12-88
	Vii-B

	Z.T.B   Choondiko  Mortgage 
	.25
	17
& Others
	8.14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Conformity 
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